

Who rocks the House? You do!

Join us in making a difference for the Long Beach Ronald McDonald House.

We're looking for fun, motivated, young professionals to kick off their shoes and join a great cause. Some of our community's best and brightest 20-, 30- and 40-somethings will be joining forces to build the Red Shoe Society. Will you join?

We want you if:

- You're in your 20's 40's and looking for a great community cause to support.
- Having fun and meeting new, like-minded people sounds like a great way to spend your time.
- You are proud to support the Long Beach Ronald McDonald House and its mission!
- You'll share the Society with your friends (it's not a secret society, after all!).
- Volunteering at social events, fundraisers or with children is one of your favorite things.

Overall, we're looking for awesome people - like you - to make the Red Shoe Society LB an outstanding part of this community. Are you ready? Great!

Your annual dues of \$125 is the same as the cost to fund a family for one night in the House. Plus, you'll get a fancy Red Shoe lapel pin!

Call the Red Shoe Society at 562.285.4309 or email membership@redshoesocietylb.com for details.



Can we just say - you're awesome!

By filling out this form, you're taking the first step toward helping families served by the Long Beach Ronald McDonald House. The Red Shoe Society (RSS) is a fun, motivated group of the community's best and brightest 20-, 30- and 40-somethings making a difference. RSS members volunteer at the House, raise money for the LBRMH, organize socials and other events to share the mission of the LBRMH in the community. The annual cost of membership with The Red Shoe Society is \$125, the same amount it costs to fund a family's ONE NIGHT stay at the Long Beach Ronald McDonald House. Your Red Shoe Society membership will be good for 12 months and payment is made with a one time donation.

Company:				
Email:			Birthday (Month/Day)	
Phone # (Cell):			(Work):	
☐ Volunteer - Ass ☐ Development -	sist with planning Assist with fundr	volunteer projects beneficially and sharing the management	nembers, as well as fundraising events. Siting the LBRMH programs. Sission of the LBRMH. Staintain relationships with current members.	
Payment Options -			Grand Total: \$	
☐ Check*	□Visa	☐ MasterCard	☐ American Express	
Card Number			Expiration:	
caru Number.		Signature:		





Long Beach Ronald McDonald House 500 E. 27th Street, Long Beach, CA 90806

*Please make checks payable to: Long Beach Ronald McDonald House